
APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023
KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175109 00:58.71.1 PYRILI DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS

2006166521 01:00.27.2 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2008175065 01:00.93.3 TSIMA HARA NOTHAK GIRLS

2008171252 01:01.47.4 PAPAKOSTA EIRINI AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2009180592 01:03.44.5 KOTSAKI MARIA NOLARIS GIRLS 14

2007165857 01:03.93.6 PALAKIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS

2006167164 01:04.04.7 MALAMA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2009176627 01:04.12.8 KARAISKOU AGORITSA MARGARI OEANAV GIRLS 14

2006167166 OOC01:03.92TRYFONIDOU ELENI NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2007167552 OOC01:04.51ALLA DENADA NOTHAK GIRLS

2009180438 OOC01:04.67TSIGGENI FANI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14

2008173166 OOC01:04.68LOUTRIDI ANASTASIA NOLARIS GIRLS

2007170172 OOC01:05.54NEOU ALEXANDRA- ELENI OEANAV GIRLS

2004162549 OOC01:05.63TRIKIONI GEORGIA NEAPOLI WOMEN

2008188779 OOC01:06.19FOUDOTOU ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009180085 OOC01:06.32BOUZA AIKATERINI AE HAIDAR GIRLS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997132132 00:51.38.1 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

2003158469 00:52.98.2 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX MEN

2005160622 00:53.21.3 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL PAOK JR-M

2002147476 00:54.00.4 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

1998135200 00:54.65.5 KOKKINIDIS IOANNIS ARIS MEN

2004156174 00:55.10.6 GKEKAS LAZAROS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX MEN

2006162436 00:55.48.7 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2006170285 00:56.45.8 MOURIKIS GEORGIOS GSILIOUPOL JR-M

2006162245 OOC00:54.63SKARIS IOANNIS NOTHAK JR-M

2006164374 OOC00:56.32MEGAS NIKOLAOS SIRIS JR-M

2007174406 OOC00:56.54DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2009179246 OOC00:56.69KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2007166066 OOC00:56.71SAMARAS GEORGIOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2006166554 OOC00:57.31DISKOS PETROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2001155428 OOC00:57.79SKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

2007167372 OOCMOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995124638 00:31.93.1 DRASIDOU MARIA-THALEIA AOPF WOMEN

2007171839 00:35.01.2 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2006166518 00:35.24.3 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2009180512 00:35.69.4 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2008174973 00:35.86.5 LAZAROU GEORGIA GSILIOUPOL GIRLS

2006164558 00:37.03.6 PIKOULI KONSTADINA AOPF JR-W

2008178775 00:37.98.7 HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS

2010185374 00:38.22.8 KARAISKOU EYAGGELIA OEANAV GIRLS 13

2006164677 OOC00:37.62KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI JR-W

2007169849 OOC00:37.78MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET NOTHAK GIRLS

2009180018 OOC00:39.26SKARI ZOI NOTHAK GIRLS 14

2010184307 OOC00:40.13ZAHARIOU DAFNI NOTHAK GIRLS 13

2010189882 OOC00:40.57AMADOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS 13

2009188038 OOC00:40.62PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14

2007162754 OOC00:40.93MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOTHAK GIRLS

2010186077 OOC00:41.82TSIOTA EYAGGELIA ANNA NOLARIS GIRLS 13
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998132662 00:28.97.1 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS AOPF MEN

2000153681 00:29.89.2 RETSIDIS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

2004158975 00:30.52.3 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA MEN

2006166328 00:31.23.4 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006167479 00:31.73.5 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2008174329 00:32.34.6 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS

2006167161 00:32.45.7 TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007170758 00:32.53.8 STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006165850 OOC00:33.05BIZAS KONSTADINOS KOXANTH JR-M

2007166767 OOC00:33.05MOUMOURIS MAXIMOS GSILIOUPOL BOYS

2008 OOC00:33.22TRIMCESKI TEODOR PILOT BOYS

2007166351 OOC00:33.30ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2007170602 OOC00:33.36PARASOGLOU GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2007166631 OOC00:35.54LAZAROU AHILLEAS GSILIOUPOL BOYS

2009183918 OOC00:35.71VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2009190071 OOC00:37.11TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1992116527 01:02.74.1 DRAKOU THEODORA PAO WOMEN

2008175109 01:04.61.2 PYRILI DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS

2006166521 01:06.52.3 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2007165886 01:08.15.4 MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS

2004160402 01:09.71.5 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH WOMEN

2007166348 01:10.38.6 PASSALI PANAILA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2008170809 01:12.04.7 ASIMOU IOANNA MARINA OEANAV GIRLS

2009179848 01:12.76.8 TZANAKOULI KLEONIKI NOLARIS GIRLS 14

2009181246 OOC01:12.88KOUTSONA ELENI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2009180085 OOC01:12.94BOUZA AIKATERINI AE HAIDAR GIRLS 14

2009179850 OOC01:15.17NISYRIOU NEFELI NOLARIS GIRLS 14

2007169668 OOC01:15.68ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS

2009180013 OOC01:16.14GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA NOTHAK GIRLS 14

2008175291 OOC01:16.68FILIPPOU KONSTADINA DEL.PTOL. GIRLS

2008174629 OOC01:17.00KARASAVVA LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS

2010185578 OOC01:17.18KORDABALOU ZOI NOLARIS GIRLS 13
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160848 00:55.43.1 SISKOS APOSTOLOS ARIS JR-M

2005160939 00:58.08.2 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON NOTHAK JR-M

2007165931 01:00.79.3 KARANAKIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS

2006171150 01:03.11.4 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

2003157355 01:03.81.5 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS OSFP MEN

2006179879 01:03.87.6 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS PANSER JR-M

2006167287 01:04.00.7 HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007164675 01:04.77.8 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008174196 OOC01:04.79TERZOGLOU STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006170285 OOC01:05.80MOURIKIS GEORGIOS GSILIOUPOL JR-M

2007175074 OOC01:06.25NISYRIOS IOANNIS NOLARIS BOYS

2008185183 OOC01:07.56GRIAS PANAGIOTIS AE HAIDAR BOYS

2007169659 OOC01:08.21ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOTHAK BOYS

2007164224 OOC01:09.07VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2008173176 OOC01:09.49KOUFODIMOS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS BOYS

2007167211 OOC01:10.23KOUPAS MIHAIL GSILIOUPOL BOYS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006166050 02:20.79.1 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS JR-W

1999139683 02:22.81.2 TZIORA DIMITRA NOALEX WOMEN

2009179675 02:24.56.3 ELAIOPOULOU ANDROMAHI EYGE AE HAIDAR GIRLS 14

2006167164 02:27.98.4 MALAMA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2008174283 02:39.67.5 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

2009184177 02:44.01.6 GAZI EYAGGELIA AGGELIKI AE HAIDAR GIRLS 14

2008183907 02:46.70.7 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS

2010184493 02:53.95.8 GEORGIOPOULOU EIRINI HRIS AE HAIDAR GIRLS 13

2007170717 OOC03:03.81KAPADZAKI ALEXIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2009179294 OOC03:03.96KOUTMOURIDOU AGGELIKI YVO PAOK GIRLS 14

2009181665 OOC03:05.81HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2008184012 OOC03:08.28HATZIGIANNAKI SOFIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2009179164 OOC03:25.76VAFEIADOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006166519 02:10.58.1 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2006167167 02:11.58.2 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2000145192 02:13.32.3 ATHANASOPOULOS ANASTASIO PAO MEN

2006167163 02:13.73.4 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007165864 02:14.49.5 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

2007173113 02:15.43.6 POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007168250 02:22.25.7 TOULAS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008169662 02:23.22.8 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS

2009180044 OOC02:25.17HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS IOAN NOTHAK BOYS 14

2008174391 OOC02:25.73PATSIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

2009181668 OOC02:26.30GOUGOUSAKIS DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2008174966 OOC02:26.98KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2010184019 OOC02:33.42KARAGKOUNIS GEORGIOS AE HAIDAR BOYS 13

2009180216 OOC02:33.42MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010185488 OOC03:19.84SARIGIANNIDIS THEODOROS PAOK BOYS 13

2010187534 OOC03:22.64DIAMADIDIS GEORGIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 8 of 14

15.01.2023  18:05



APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000140360 04:27.25.1 KATSIARA AFRODITI AOPF WOMEN

2001141092 04:28.26.2 GIANNOPOULOU NEFELI EYAGG AOPF WOMEN

2006167166 04:47.90.3 TRYFONIDOU ELENI NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2005165488 04:48.06.4 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA KODRAM JR-W

2008175066 04:53.41.5 FILIPPIDOU STELLA NOTHAK GIRLS

2010176629 04:58.08.6 NIZAMI IOULIA OEANAV GIRLS 13

2009180438 05:01.30.7 TSIGGENI FANI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14

2010184301 05:07.98.8 ALLA TEISIDA NOTHAK GIRLS 13
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998135200 04:08.45.1 KOKKINIDIS IOANNIS ARIS MEN

2006162245 04:08.91.2 SKARIS IOANNIS NOTHAK JR-M

2007166169 04:13.75.3 ELAIOPOULOS ALEXANDROS AE HAIDAR BOYS

2007166066 04:23.03.4 SAMARAS GEORGIOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008176362 04:25.53.5 LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS

2006164374 04:26.71.6 MEGAS NIKOLAOS SIRIS JR-M

2009179122 04:30.00.7 SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009180081 04:30.40.8 NIKOU PANAGIOTIS AE HAIDAR BOYS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007171839 02:41.86.1 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2006164558 02:45.23.2 PIKOULI KONSTADINA AOPF JR-W

2009180512 02:47.07.3 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2008171248 02:47.27.4 NIKOLOPOULOU IAKOVINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2008174973 02:48.67.5 LAZAROU GEORGIA GSILIOUPOL GIRLS

2006166518 02:51.37.6 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006164677 02:54.02.7 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI JR-W

2007172559 02:59.20.8 FOUDA ASIMINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2010184235 OOC03:00.31OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2007169849 OOC03:05.30MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET NOTHAK GIRLS

2009180018 OOC03:05.60SKARI ZOI NOTHAK GIRLS 14

2007162754 OOC03:08.75MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOTHAK GIRLS

2010189882 OOC03:09.45AMADOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS 13

2010184307 OOC03:09.94ZAHARIOU DAFNI NOTHAK GIRLS 13

2009188038 OOC03:10.95PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14

2010186077 OOC03:15.74TSIOTA EYAGGELIA ANNA NOLARIS GIRLS 13
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006167479 02:25.49.1 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2001147145 02:26.96.2 MOUTSOS DIMITRIOS NOALEX MEN

2006166328 02:32.06.3 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007169614 02:38.10.4 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2007166351 02:40.99.5 ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2007169895 02:41.63.6 OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2009183918 02:43.62.7 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2007170602 02:43.87.8 PARASOGLOU GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2007175074 OOC02:42.37NISYRIOS IOANNIS NOLARIS BOYS

2009181243 OOC02:45.39TASIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS 14

2008 OOC02:45.75TRIMCESKI TEODOR PILOT BOYS

2006167161 OOC02:46.10TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2009179124 OOC02:47.54LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010184308 OOC02:58.61DOUANOGLOU ARGYRIOS NOTHAK BOYS 13

2009190071 OOC03:03.73TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2009179450 OOC03:09.95PERIVOLARIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 13

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175109 00:28.82.1 PYRILI DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS

2004159188 00:30.11.2 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI WOMEN

2007165886 00:30.11MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS

2009179675 00:30.17.4 ELAIOPOULOU ANDROMAHI EYGE AE HAIDAR GIRLS 14

1999139683 00:30.24.5 TZIORA DIMITRA NOALEX WOMEN

2005165488 00:31.17.6 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA KODRAM JR-W

2007172164 00:31.33.7 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI PANSER GIRLS

2008171252 00:31.41.8 PAPAKOSTA EIRINI AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2009179850 OOC00:31.54NISYRIOU NEFELI NOLARIS GIRLS 14

2008183907 OOC00:31.58PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS

2008178775 OOC00:31.72HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS

2008188779 OOC00:31.77FOUDOTOU ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009180592 OOC00:32.65KOTSAKI MARIA NOLARIS GIRLS 14

2008174283 OOC00:32.99MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

2008174629 OOC00:33.07KARASAVVA LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS

2008176556 OOC00:33.12MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2023

KAVALA

13 - 15/01/2023

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 14

15/1/2023 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997132132 00:25.16.1 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

2005160622 00:25.41.2 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL PAOK JR-M

2003159173 00:25.47.3 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX MEN

2004158975 00:26.11.4 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA MEN

2006167167 00:26.25.5 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006162436 00:26.49.6 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2007167372 00:26.98.7 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS

2007165864 00:27.11.8 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

2006167287 OOC00:27.53HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007173113 OOC00:27.61POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2003155134 OOC00:27.71KABERIS IOANNIS NEAPOLI MEN

2001155428 OOC00:27.74SKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

2006179879 OOC00:27.83PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS PANSER JR-M

2007166256 OOC00:28.17HRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007164675 OOC00:28.60KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007174406 OOC00:28.62DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS
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